
'51ANDA6D ICLM 30, Jun 66 PAGE | O'
ce Nfia: 53v.C 5 ,DM,N,r AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT -

D PDO( y G.til Cft) 3.- j
__

j l
'

,

I, AsplNDMfNT/mOODC1110N w, 2 tif fCIFVE DATF 3. 8tOUTSF18C.4/PtLCHASE L.f out51 NO. a. f*",e CT NO. (1/ rpt/,.< Ale)

One (1) SEP 2@
s. C SUa s, Code 6. Ava,N,5ssanD ss ry.asa a,.. si-s si CODE |

U.S. tiuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

1. CONT:AC10e LODE | | FACIL1TY CODE | C.
NiME LHD ADD 8155 AMf NDMENT OF

05ot'CnA>'oNNo-
I- 1 .

'" "" ''"' "r s,,~,. s,,. Gage-Babcock and Associates, Inc.
;'"J'p,j""- 135 Addison Avenue g,ijA,dO,D , NO. _J4RC-03-81-140

'" '

c.s,; Elmhurst, II. 60126

L _| rse si s as)DAnD

9. TM15 SLOCK APPLit5 ONLY 10 AMENDMENTS OF 50ucif ATION5

0 a . h -i- a .> . -.aa .. f.
-

The . dd.- -ra f. .. .'oa. O . .aa.- u.a > >. ~' . d 4.
m

0 .. . .a ia,. .....,. .f . ...am . .. . .. h d do . .< d .h. i . . d. b, .f .h. f.ii de .-

m . , .. . .a .. . . .. .. .f .. .m.ad m. i6 3 , .a .i.d..., . . . f .h. . . . .. d m . .. . . 6 . . ,, o f h. .. .. . 6 .d, ., <.3 e , .. . . i.... ., ..i. . ..m

.h.ch .asiede. . e.f..eae. s. the ..hc.t.t n .nd .mena m.no numb.,s. F AILURE OF Yout ACKNC.WLEDGEMENT 10 et attityfD AT THE 155UING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOut ANDs

DAf f 5itCIFif D w Av tt5tsti IN REJf CTION OF YOUa Of fit. If, by ne . of thi. . -dm e y d..... to ch.aee .a .8.e ele..dy bm .d. .uch ch. age m.y be mod. by hiege.=w

u . ....d . . e. .. - i.... 6. . ..,.. . .. . .h. i.. . .a . .m.a m . .a ... . .. . d ,,.., .. . .. . h ..d d.* .,-.f;.d .

10 ACCOUN1eNG ,WArr>mOPusAsnON DA1A (Ifreg.,rrd)

THERE IS t10 f10f1EY OBLIGATED BY THIS fl0DIFliATI0f1
ll. fHis 8tOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODifiCAfsONS Or CONTRAd5/ ORDER 5

Is) O th Ch. .. o d. .4 .-' .

Th. Ch p. .ef forth .n t, led 12 . m.de e. th. ob..e numb.e.d coner.ct/ d ..

(b) The be e avet. red roa,r c'/.ede, .. mod f.d t. v.fle<* .he .Jmini.or.t... c h.n . (.uch . ch.ag., in ,.y.ag office. p,e.,rs. tion d.'.. .'c.) t forth in bl.a 12.
i . , a Th . 5, ,,. m. . A,. .. m. .. .. . ... a . . . . . . ., a ur .4524c) O 0)

le mod.fie. the .b. e avmbeved contvort .. .e, f.,th en bl.a 12.,

I2 DESCR17'ilON OF A MINDut NT /MODir 6CA160N

Reference Contractor's letter dated 26 August 1981, and telecon dated
02 September 1981, between Mr. Bert Cohn/ Gage-Babcock and Associates,
Inc. and Ms. Ellyce Miles /f1RC.

This amendment is collaterally issaed with the award of subject contract
to change Article II, Period of Performance, to read as follows:,

"The performance of work described in Article I shall commence
as of 02 September 1981, and continue through 30 flovember 1981,
at which time all tasks shall be completed and complete services
rendered."

, r. .. ..d f, .. .l. .. . m. .a . .. .. .h. d__. ..f... .d m o.a 8. .. h....f. .f ..d. m.m .e e s,, f .e ..

CONT C1 /OF Ea0 NOT stCivittD
CONTR ACTOR / OFFEROR 15 REQUIEED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETveN COPIES 10 IS$UING OfflCE

A ~ _ s

la. Nimf OF CONTRACTOA/OFFf ect 17. UNii T L OF AMt%lCA /F _

SY 87 I -
-

(5.v .b. .f p.r..a .v h.,is.d e. ga) / / / (5 pa.'ve. of Cent =cmag O*hcer)a e

L-.*
13. NAME AND TITLI OF SIGNtt (Tyff er pr,el) * 16. DAT{ SIGNED 18. NAME OF CONihACTi% stisCE R ( Type .r pr,st) 1,. DAlt $1GNtD

g g7 810902 Mary Jo Mattia SEP ;

NRC-03-81-140 pop |30 101 e U.S. GOVERN *tEFT PR1h* TING OTTICE 1980 0 - 311-15 3 E616 M


